

Pachet articole de birou

I.D.: 50481829

Data publicarii	08.10.20	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 810,98 RON - 810,98 RON

Descriere: 1 NOKI BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT A4 75MM BLACK BUC 10 5.25 52.50 2 CAPSATOR DL950 24/6 50COLI AC165 BUC 1 13.95 13.95 3 AXENT COLIBRI PIX CU MECANISM FOSFORESCENT 0.7MM BUC 100 1.31 131.00 4 NOKI DOSAR PVC BLUE BUC 50 0.44 22.00 5 NOKI DOSAR PVC BLACK BUC 50 0.44 22.00 6 NOKI DOSAR PVC RED BUC 50 0.44 22.00 7 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU 250GR/MP BUC 50 0.30 15.00 8 NOKI FOLII PROTECTOARE A4 100BUC/SET SET 15 6.79 101.85 9 BANDA ADEZIVA 48X60TR BUC 10 2.52 25.20 10 AXENT BANDA ADEZIVA 18MMX20M 3014-A BUC 10 0.84 8.40 11 AGRAFE 50MM 100BUC/CUT BO609 CUT 25 2.92 73.00 12 FORMAT AGRAFE ROTUNDE NICHELATE 25MM 100BUC/CUT 48002 CUT 100 0.99 99.00 13 ECONOMIX INDEX HARTIE 15MMX45MM 5CULORI NEON 150FILE 20935 SET 15 2.13 31.95 14 CAIET A4 80FILE D POLI RS268-1 BUC 10 3.71 37.10 15 CLIPBOARD DUBLU A4 DIV CUL BUC 6 4.56 27.36 16 AXENT DELTA LIPICI LICHID 50ML D7212 BUC 15 1.45 21.75 17 PLIC C6 SILICONIC BUC 200 0.10 20.00 18 PLIC C5 AUTOADEZIV BUC 400 0.15 60.00 19 PILOT CREION MECANIC 0.5MM BUC 4 6.73 26.92
